Our Standard of Service

At Dorsey School of Beauty, we have high
standards for excellence in customer service,
and are committed to offering our customers
quality services at incredibly reasonable
prices. Personalized service is provided by
our talented student stylists and nail
technicians who are being trained to master
their skills by professional licensed
instructors. We strive to provide a high
quality and comfortable salon experience for
our guests by offering the finest professional
products to make you look and feel your
very best.

Why is Dorsey School of
Beauty a great place to visit?
. Dynamic people
e  Team-oriented environment
e  Exciting location
e  Excellent service
e  Performers and Professionals

. Talented ~Ambitious~ Students
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Hours vary by location | Senior and Military discounts daily: 10% off

School of Beauty

OUR MISSION

The entire staff of Dorsey School of
Beauty strives to prepare men and
women for the best possible career
opportunities in various fields. We
are committed to providing quality
career education and positive
reinforcement to enable the
individual development of self-
esteem, self-reliance, discipline,
and confidence in all graduates
coupled with an obligation to the
communities in which they live and
work.
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HAIRCUTS

Haircut

Haircut style, short
Haircut style, med

Haircut style, long

Beard Trim

Bang Trim

DEEP CONDITIONER

STYLES

Shampoo only

Shampoo & Roller set
Shampoo Blow Dry, Short
Shampoo Blow Dry, Med
Shampoo Blow Dry, Long
Hard Press & Curl
Flatiron (straight only)
Flatiron and mold
Flatiron style, Short
Flatiron style, Med
Flatiron style , Long
Formal style, Short
Formal style, Med
Formal style, Long
Braided Straight Back
Basic French Braid

$8.00
$10.00 & up
$12.00 & up
$14.00 & up
$ 6.00
$ 3.00

$6.00 & Up

$3.00
$9.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$30.00 & up
$14.00
$17.00
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00 & up
$15.00 & up

PERMANENT WAVE (includes cut)

Regular:

Short

Med.

Long

Spiral/ Piggy Back:

RELAXERS (includes cut)

Retouch
Virgin

$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$75.00

$30.00
$40.00

Service Menu

*All chemical services include blow dry & style*
Dorsey School of Beauty Salon

COLOR & FOIL Location:

Highlighting/Lowlight $45.00 & up

Partial Highlight/Lowlight $30.00 & up

Color Retouch $25.00 & up Dorsey School of Beauty Taylor
All over Color $35.00 & up 23125 Ecorse Road

Virgin Lightener $55.00 & up ..

Lightener Retouch $35.00 & up Taylor, MIChlgan 48180

Phone: 313-291-2177

*All Corrective Color requires consultation in order to quote price.

FACIAL
Customized Bio Elements Facial $45.00 (for 45 mins)
Bio Elements Signature Facial $35.00 (for 45 mins)
WALK INS OR APPOINTMENTS ARE WELCOME
All Chemical Services Should Arrive
Eyebrow Wax $12.00 Two Hours Prior To Closing
Lip Wax $10.00
Makeup Application $25.00
Eyelash Lift $25.00
MANICURE SERVICES Do rsey
Manicure $ 8.00 School of Beauty
Spa Manicure $15.00
Pedicure $13.00
Spa Pedicure $18.00
Gel Polish $12.00 o )
Polish Change $5.00 All clinic work is performed by
French Polish $5.00

Senior Students who are supervised by

RE- DO Licensed Instructors
Re-Do service must be done within
1 week of original service date.
Client pays for product cost $ 5.00 per mix.

Hours vary by location | Senior and Military discounts daily: 10% off
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