

Our Standard of Service

At Dorsey School of Beauty, we have high standards for excellence in customer service, and are committed to offering our customers quality services at incredibly reasonable prices. Personalized service is provided by our talented student stylists and nail technicians who are being trained to master their skills by professional licensed instructors. We strive to provide a high quality and comfortable salon experience for our guests by offering the finest professional products to make you look and feel your very best.

Why is Dorsey School of Beauty a great place to visit?

- Dynamic people
- Team-oriented environment
- Exciting location
- Excellent service
- Performers and Professionals
- Talented ~Ambitious~ Students

Salon & Spa Services







OUR MISSION

The entire staff of Dorsey School of Beauty strives to prepare men and women for the best possible career opportunities in various fields. We are committed to providing quality career education and positive reinforcement to enable the individual development of selfesteem, self-reliance, discipline, and confidence in all graduates coupled with an obligation to the communities in which they live and work.



Service Menu

HAIRCUTS

Haircut	\$ 8.00
Haircut style, short	\$10.00 & up
Haircut style, med	\$12.00 & up
Haircut style, long	\$14.00 & up
Beard Trim	\$ 6.00
Bang Trim	\$ 3.00

DEEP CONDITIONER \$6.00 & Up

STYLES

Shampoo only	\$ 3.00
Shampoo & Roller set	\$ 9.00
Shampoo Blow Dry, Short	\$ 6.00
Shampoo Blow Dry, Med	\$ 8.00
Shampoo Blow Dry, Long	\$10.00
Hard Press & Curl	\$30.00 & up
Flatiron (straight only)	\$14.00
Flatiron and mold	\$17.00
Flatiron style, Short	\$16.00
Flatiron style, Med	\$18.00
Flatiron style , Long	\$20.00
Formal style, Short	\$20.00
Formal style, Med	\$25.00
Formal style, Long	\$30.00
Braided Straight Back	\$35.00 & up
Basic French Braid	\$15.00 & up

PERMANENT WAVE (includes cut)

Regular:	
Short	\$30.00
Med.	\$35.00
Long	\$45.00
Spiral/ Piggy Back:	\$75.00

RELAXERS (includes cut)

Retouch	\$30.00
Virgin	\$40.00

All chemical services include blow dry & style

COLOR & FOIL

Highlighting/Lowlight	\$45.00 & up
Partial Highlight/Lowlight	\$30.00 & up
Color Retouch	\$25.00 & up
All over Color	\$35.00 & up
Virgin Lightener	\$55.00 & up
Lightener Retouch	\$35.00 & up

^{*}All Corrective Color requires consultation in order to quote price.

FACIAL

Customized Bio Elements Facial	\$45.00 (for 45 mins)
Bio Elements Signature Facial	\$35.00 (for 45 mins)
Eyebrow Wax	\$12.00
Lip Wax	\$10.00
Makeup Application	\$25.00
Evelash Lift	\$25.00

MANICURE SERVICES

Manicure	\$ 8.00
Spa Manicure	\$15.00
Pedicure	\$13.00
Spa Pedicure	\$18.00
Gel Polish	\$12.00
Polish Change	\$ 5.00
French Polish	\$ 5.00

RE- DO

Re-Do service must be done within 1 week of original service date. Client pays for product cost \$ 5.00 per mix.

Hours vary by location | Senior and Military discounts daily: 10% off

Dorsey School of Beauty Salon Location:

Dorsey School of Beauty Taylor

23125 Ecorse Road

Taylor, Michigan 48180

Phone: 313-291-2177

WALK INS OR APPOINTMENTS ARE WELCOME

All Chemical Services Should Arrive
Two Hours Prior To Closing



All clinic work is performed by

Senior Students who are supervised by

Licensed Instructors